
NOM CLUB LIGUE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 50 50 50 50 250 3 4 3 2 12

2 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 49 50 50 50 50 249 1 2 2 2 2 9

3 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 49 50 50 49 50 248 1 3 2 2 1 9

4 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 50 50 50 49 48 247 4 1 2 2 1 10

5 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 48 50 49 50 49 246 1 2 2 4 3 12

6 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 50 49 50 49 246 2 3 1 1 2 9

7 MASELLI Pierre TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 50 50 46 50 50 246 2 2 1 3 8

8 BAILLE Eric C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 48 50 49 50 245 1 1 1 3

9 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 48 50 49 49 48 244 2 3 1 1 1 8

10 LUC Frédéric TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 49 49 50 47 49 244 1 1 1 3

11 VARVIER Michel TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 47 45 50 50 48 240 2 2 1 5

12 MASSOL Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 46 48 46 45 233 1 1 2

13 PACCAUD Jacques TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 46 49 45 46 46 232 1 1 2

ET TEUGHELS Johan S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 47 41 43 48 47 226 1 1 2

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH REST 2015

MOUCHESMATCHS

HUNTER 100 M

VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES



NOM CLUB LIGUE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 48 49 50 50 49 246 1 1 2

2 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 49 49 49 48 50 245 1 1 2

3 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 50 44 48 50 50 242 1 1 2 2 2 8

4 LUC Frédéric TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 47 50 48 47 50 242 1 1 1 1 4

5 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 48 47 47 49 241 2 1 1 2 6

6 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 46 48 46 49 48 237 1 1 1 1 4

7 VARVIER Michel TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 47 49 47 48 44 235 1 1 2

8 MASSOL Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 47 45 48 47 47 234 1 1 1 1 4

9 PACCAUD Jacques TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 47 44 45 47 47 230 1 1 2

10 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 46 46 45 45 48 230 1 1

11 MASELLI Pierre TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 45 46 46 47 45 229 1 1 1 3

12 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 35 48 47 47 49 226 2 1 3

13 BAILLE Eric C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 44 46 42 44 48 224

ET TEUGHELS Johan S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 42 44 43 46 48 223 1 1

MATCHS MOUCHES

HUNTER 200 M

VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES
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NOM CLUB LIGUE 100M 200M TOTAL 100M 200M T

1 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 248 245 493 9 2 11

2 IGLE Roland A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 246 246 492 12 2 14

3 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 250 241 491 12 6 18

4 SERAIN Roger C.T. DE MODANE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 244 242 486 8 8 16

5 LUC Frédéric TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 244 242 486 3 4 7

6 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 247 237 484 10 4 14

7 DEMONCHY Alain C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 249 230 479 9 1 10

8 MASELLI Pierre TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 246 229 475 8 3 11

9 VARVIER Michel TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 240 235 475 5 2 7

10 BERNARD Henry-Marius C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 246 226 472 9 3 12

11 BAILLE Eric C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 245 224 469 3 3

12 MASSOL Pierre C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 233 234 467 2 4 6

13 PACCAUD Jacques TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 232 230 462 2 2 4

ET TEUGHELS Johan S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 226 223 449 2 1 3

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH REST 2015

COMBINE HUNTER

BARRAGES M

VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES



CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOTAL

1 T.C.MONTALIEU DAUPHINE-SAVOIE LUC Frédéric 486

MASELLI Pierre 475

VARVIER Michel 475

2 C.T.CASTELLAS PROVENCE ARTAUD Louis 491

BERNARD Henry 472

BAILLE Eric 469

1436

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH REST 2015
VOLMERANGE-LES-MINES

PALMARES EQUIPE

HUNTER

1432


